2024  YEARBOOK  UPDATE  #2  as of  June 6
(Additions & Changes)

Changes to Board & Chairs list, p. 29 
For reporting Markers’ problems
Cavers, Tom
Cell: 705-888-8438 Email: trcavers@gmail.com
For contacting Secretary-Treasurer and Asst. Sec. Treas.
Rogers, Nancy and Findlay, Elise
contact.pabia@gmail.com

Adams, Dick & Lee (addition)
A93 - 3 Lowashawa
2 Garden Place, Cincinnati OH 45208 USA
H: 513-871-5223 Cell (D) 513-768-2606
PaB: 705-366-5051 
Email (D): RNA1939@outlook.com

Brown, Greg & Ellen (addition)
95 Granite Rd.
Derek, Cameron Bailey & Dylan
40 Pegg’s Cres., Holland Landing ON L9N 1B4
Email: gebrown0402@gmail.com

Doner, Jim & Heather (addition)
A96-44 Dunkerron on Champlain Monument Is.
9 Doner St., Alliston ON L9R 1M5
H: 705-435-7988 Cell: (H) 705-440-6462
Email: (J) jhdoner@sympatico.ca
(H) heatherdoner5@gmail.com

Donovan, Kevin & Molly (addition)
B980-1 Eagle Is.
9920 Heron Ave. N., Grant MN 55110 USA
H: 651-470-1716 Email: (K) kevpatdon@gmail.com

Gaw, John & Susan (email changes)
J: jmgaw1949@gmail.com  S: suezgaw@gmail.com

Gorka, Tim (Email change)
timgorka688@gmail.com

Grant, Susan & Fitzgerald, Bob (correction)
1708 - 21 Park St. East, Mississauga ON L5G 0C2

Heward, Geoffrey (addition)
Charlotte Heward, Brian Heward
4217 Boulevard de Massoneuve West, Unit 2
Westmount QC  H3Z 1K5
Bus: 514-788-0512  Cell: 514-979-3441
Email: gheward@heward.com







Johnson, John & Irwin, Kathy (addition)
A96-46 Champlain Monument Is.
Chase Johnson, Jack Johnson
58B Arlington Ave., Toronto ON M6G 3K8
Cell: (J) 647-226-0833 (K) 647-927-0833
Email: (J) johneejay9@gail.com 
(K) irwinkathryn@yahoo.ca

Konieczynski, Lisa & Al (addition)
A363 - 5 Empress Is.
795 Loch Lomond Lane, Worthington OH 43085 USA
Cell: (L) 614-634-8464
Email: lkonieczynski@yahoo.com

Kramer, Angie & Reynolds, Peter (addition)
A60-17 Pentecost Is.
Aidan, Mahrin, Lief
1032 Beechnut Rd., Oakville ON L6J 7P4
H: 416-319-7827 Cell (A): 416-315-3591
Email: angie.l.krmer@gmail.com

Miller, Robert & Hooper, Dana (addition)
B741-6 Parton Camp on Osawa Is.
Lindsay, Bryce, Carrie, Wesley, Reid
25 Marlboro St., Newburyport MA 01950 USA
H: 978-462-3904 Email: (R) rlmiller528@gmail.com (D)dana.hooper@comcast.net

Phippen, Gord & Lynda (addition)
E40 - 1 Pendragon
1167 Lakeshore Rd. E., Oakville ON L6J 1L3
Cell (G) 905-599-1233 (L) 905-334-6369
Cell: (G) gphippen@live.com 
(L) lynda.phippen@icloud.com

Pschonder, Marcel (addition)
13 Lookout Lane, Skerryvore
24 Paynter Dr., North York ON  M2H 2G3
H: 416-493-4652 Cell: 416-951-4652 
PaB: 705-366-5555
Email: FrankM.Pschonder@sympatico.ca

Ryan, Justine (addition)
A391-1 Bellwood
10 Hammersmith Terrace, London W6 9TS, UK
Cell: +44 7852-987758 Email: justine@tenaz.net

Sainsbury, Greg & Taggart, Marcia (addition)
Max Sainsbury, Claire Sainsbury
523 Brunswick Ave., Toronto ON M5R 2Z6
Cell: (G) 416-540-0049 (M) 416-845-6416
Email: (G) greg.sainsbury@gmail.com, (M) marciataggart@yahoo.com



Thomas, Tamara (addition)
A253-1 Idlewyld
780 Tamiami Trail S., Unit 5124 Venice FL 34285 USA
Cell: 941-237-1811 
Email: tamarathomas92@yahoo.com

Watts, Bill & Linda (email changes)
(B) billwatts48@gmail.com 
(L) wattslinda676@gmail.com

White, Sarah (addition)
A203-6, A203-4 Raspberry Is.
Hannah White, Oliver Grant
2526 Torrey Pines Way, London ON N6G 0T6
Cell: 416-662-3558 Email: lot9london@gmail.com

